Campionato FVG centri storici
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 10:43:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 29/09/2013

Categoria: ES1
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Nome

GAMBA Erica
CERESER Giorgio
GOMBAC Neza
COREN Francesco
RIVETTA Lisa
SPETTI Michele
ARMOCIDA Marco
GIUDICI Gabriele
DAINESE Sofia
ARMOCIDA Diego
SURIAN Giorgia
CAFAGNA Elisa
COVACICH Matteo
MALARODA Cristina
BALBI Ruben
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
GON Doris

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome

FONDA Dino

RUINI Luca
FRACASSO Marco
KOVACIC Filippo
COVACICH Roberto
DE CRISTINI Chiara
GULIC Francesco
FACCHETTIN Stefano
PRADOLIN Paolo
SEDMAK Olaf
INSINGA Livio
HRISTOVA Vyara Emanuilova
VIVIANI Francesco
PECORARI Alessandro
GOMBAC Igor

DE MONTE Tiziana
GALSTYAN Narek
ROBBA Leonardo
MARGIORE Manuela
SIDDQUE Al Faed
CURZI Daniele
MAZZARINO Aris

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Tempo
00:21:04
00:21:19
00:23:26
00:25:47
00:26:38
00:27:06
00:29:25
00:32:51
00:35:01
00:36:35
00:36:58
00:42:44
01:06:05
01:17:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:55:48

Tempo
00:20:11
00:21:11
00:22:41
00:25:41
00:26:43
00:30:20
00:31:45
00:34:57
00:36:47
00:37:04
00:37:40
00:37:47
00:40:46
00:41:33
00:45:57
00:48:09
00:49:48
00:51:52
00:53:28
00:56:19
00:59:51
01:00:17
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ROBBA Margherita
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
TOSONI Rebecca
MAZZARINO Marco
SBRIZZI Paolo

LOI Corrado

MITRI Marco

GILICZE Cindy
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
SPONZA Andrea
CRISANAZ Mariella
MODUGNO Lorenzo
SURATUN FATIHA Protiti

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

FONTANOT Luca
JERMAN Alessio
RIVETTA Alessandro

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

PRADOLIN Alessandro
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
FABBRO Giacomo
VALENTE Sebastiano
COREN Diego

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
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Nome
DE LUISA Andraz
VIDALI Jernej

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
GOMBAC Gregor
TONKS Adam
BARELLI Giulio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
2

Nome
FERLUGA Peter
FOSCHIAN Andrea

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:03:17
01:27:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:55:07

Tempo
00:19:10
00:41:35
00:42:32

Tempo
00:19:16
00:21:23
00:21:43
00:25:39
00:49:34

Tempo
00:19:09
00:55:04

Tempo
00:33:38
00:46:47
00:51:21

Tempo
00:34:28
00:34:52
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MARUSSIG Maurizio
FONTANOT Daniele
ROZZI Alessio

GON Ariano
GIUDICI Piero
MITRI Denis

Categoria: M45
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Nome

PALUSA Sergio
CERESER Elvio
PIZZAMUS Paolo
CLEMENTE Mauro
LEONI Gianluca
PREDONZANI Livio
GRAMACCIA Danilo
VIVIANI Paolo Daniele
WENDLER Adriano
FORTUNATI Alberto
RUZZIER Fiorenzo
BULFONI Gilberto
DE LUISA Marko
CIGNINI Enrico
MAZZUCCO Walter
CRESPAN Luca
RIVETTA Andrea

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
SYLVESTER Mark
SIEGA Gianfranco
CEREATTI Roberto
NARDI Mauro
FURLAN Marco
CIRIANI Alessandro
ZUFFI Nicolo
GHERSI Giorgio
CORREDIG Antonino

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome
BARTULOVICH Lorenzo

GIACCHETTO Alessandro

PILOTTO Nicola
CECON Alessandro
MARGIORE Andrea

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

Societa

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

OK Montello ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:39:40
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:46:42
00:47:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:28
00:31:55
00:31:58
00:32:03
00:33:25
00:33:59
00:36:46
00:37:01
00:37:18
00:37:47
00:39:51
00:39:58
00:40:32
00:41:02
00:42:52
00:00:00
00:30:19

Tempo
00:30:59
00:32:22
00:35:31
00:36:22
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:47:14
00:49:06
00:56:37
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:29
00:30:57
00:31:28
00:31:58
00:38:37



6 BARTULOVICH Antenore
7 MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SQ RUZZIER Diego

Categoria: MC

Pos. Nome

GERMANI Marko
MATTIONI Flavio
UKMAR Davide
ASLANYAN Tigran
LUIN Rinaldo
CAFAGNA Michele
CHANG Xiao

NP STURNI Matteo
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

CIGNINI Stella
PECORARI Iris Aurora
PIPOLO Joshna
FERLUGA Nastja
MIES Maira

DE LUISA Veronika
PIASENTIN Sara
VIVIANI Maria
CECONI Anna Lisa
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SELEM Alice
2 DE LUISA TjaSa

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 JERMAN Michela

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 SALARIS Lisa

Categoria: W35

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
OK Montello ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:41:01
00:56:08
00:45:18

Tempo
00:28:13
00:29:50
00:32:28
00:34:01
00:35:24
00:36:46
00:37:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:14
00:26:14
00:31:57
00:34:30
00:42:23
00:44:25
00:46:23
00:55:19
01:18:45

Tempo
00:18:59
00:31:31

Tempo
00:52:54

Tempo
00:40:40
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Nome

SEPIN Chiara
ZACCHIGNA Serena
KUZMIN Anka
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
CREPAZ Mita

ROVERE Francesca
DANIEL Chiara

Categoria: W45

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

MANTOVANI Antonella
DAVID Donatella
BOLZONELLA Manuela
XAUSA Gabriella

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

COSTA Flavia

DE MASELLIS Giovanna
LIN Fiorella

GRATTON Donatella
TORMENA Fiorenza
DONINI Adriana

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

ZAMBIASI Clizia
CIRIANI Alessia
SCOLINI Camilla
RUZZIER Margherita
HECHICH Marirosa

Categoria: WC

Pos.

aa b WO N PP

NP

Nome

PRAVATO Lorenza
VISINTIN Federica
CREVATIN Patrizia
JARC Vlasta
PARTESCANO Elena
ZAGO lvana

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

OK Montello ASD

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

OK Montello ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Tempo
00:31:17
00:33:23
00:33:27
00:36:41
00:37:21
00:37:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:45
00:46:31
00:55:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:08
00:38:26
00:44:22
00:50:31
00:58:26
01:21:52

Tempo
00:29:49
00:31:13
00:31:13
00:33:11
00:33:12

Tempo
00:31:55
00:35:23
00:47:36
00:49:05
00:50:18
00:00:00



